
2021 Junior and Masters
State Track Championships

Date: 12th - 15th December 2020 Anna Meares Velodrome

Chief Commissaire: Tony Torr Organiser:  Auscycling Queensland
Tuesday, December 15 2020 7:05:55pm
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Event 131: MMAS 2 Ind Pursuit  Final
12 Laps 3000m - Result

1. 51 Nicholas BANKS-WATSON (Balmoral Cycling Club) 3:42.864
Lap 1 21.887 21.887 (1)
Lap 2 16.652 38.539 (1)
Lap 3 16.915 55.454 (1)
Lap 4 17.245 1:12.699 (1)
Lap 5 17.554 1:30.254 (1)
Lap 6 17.919 1:48.173 (1)
Lap 7 18.778 2:06.951 (1)
Lap 8 19.244 2:26.195 (1)
Lap 9 19.403 2:45.598 (1)

Lap 10 19.405 3:05.004 (1)
Lap 11 19.384 3:24.388 (1)
Lap 12 18.476 3:42.864 (1)

2. 53 Michael KEETMAN (Kangaroo Point CC) 4:13.816 +30.95
Lap 1 24.537 24.537 (2)
Lap 2 18.656 43.194 (2)
Lap 3 18.974 1:02.168 (2)
Lap 4 19.469 1:21.637 (2)
Lap 5 20.264 1:41.901 (2)
Lap 6 42.301 2:24.203 (2)
Lap 8 21.712 2:45.916 (2)
Lap 9 21.970 3:07.886 (2)

Lap 10 22.078 3:29.965 (2)
Lap 11 43.850 4:13.816 (2)


